
ITM PARTNO QTY. DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH NOTE
1 26B00004 1 REAR CAP ASSEMBLY (770) 0 0
2 26B00003 1 FRONT CAP ASSEMBLY (770) 0 0
3 26B00009 1 FBRGLS- RR DS WHLWL SKRT (E25-2550)   
4 26B00010 1 FBRGLS- RR RS WHLWL SKRT (E25-2551)   
5 26B00011 1 FRT WHEELWELL SKIRT (E25-2110)   
6 26B00012 1 FIBERGLASS- FRT DS WHLWL SKRT (E25-2111)   
7 26D00062 1 RS LUG DOOR ASSEMBLY (J18-0560)   
8 26D00069 1 DS LUG DOOR ASSEMBLY (J18-0563)   
9 26D00070 1 DS LUG DOOR ASSEMBLY (J18-0561)   
10 26D00079 1 SKIRT PNL- 22 3/4X8 3/4 (H46-6866)   
11 26D00083 1 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE RS W/O LOCK(J18-0555)   
12 26D00084 1 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE RS(J18-0557)   
13 26D00085 1 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE RS(J18-0026)   
14 26D00086 1 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE RS(J18-0562)   
15 26D00087 1 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE RS(J18-0024)   
16 26D00088 1 PANEL- SKIRT FILLER (H46-0002)   
17 26D00089 1 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE DS (J18-0025)   
18 26D00090 1 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE DS (J18-0545)   
19 26D00091 1 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE DS (J18-0535)   
20 26D00092 1 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE DS (J18-0023)   
21 26D00093 1 LUG DOOR-SIDE HINGE/ANG DS (J18-0542)   
22 B12-0046 1 COVER- S/O RAM BRKT 19.375X10.00 0 0
23 B12-0049 1 COVER-F/F S/O RAM BRKT 14.50 x 11.66   
24 B12-0167 1 COVER- S/O RAM BRKT 11.50 X 10.00   
25 B12-0178 1 COVER-F/F S/O RAM BRKT 11.50 x 11.66 
26 M68-2807 12 SCREW- TEK #8 X 1 PFH BLK STLGD/NYLK   
27 M90-0125 180 CLIP- 3/8X1/2 /TINNERMAN C21449-014-3252   
28 P53-1042 5 CAP- END BELT LINE MLDG RH   
29 P53-1043 5 CAP-END BELT LINE MLDG LH   
30 P86-2306 1 MLDG-BELT LINE RETAINER 5"
31 P86-2306 1 MLDG-BELT LINE RETAINER 175 3/4"
32 P86-2306 1 MLDG-BELT LINE RETAINER 68 1/2"
33 P86-2306 1 MLDG-BELT LINE RETAINER 198 1/4"
34 P86-2305 1 MLDG-BELT LINE SNAP-ON COVER 5"
35 P86-2305 1 MLDG-BELT LINE SNAP-ON COVER 175 3/4"
36 P86-2305 1 MLDG-BELT LINE SNAP-ON COVER 68 1/2"
37 P86-2305 1 MLDG-BELT LINE SNAP-ON COVER 198 1/4"
38 P86-2306 1 MLDG-BELT LINE RETAINER 32 1/2"
39 P86-2305 1 MLDG-BELT LINE SNAP-ON COVER 32 1/2"
40 P77-1225 2 MLDG-CRNR/AWN/DRIP RAIL 1 3/16  (BLK) 420"
41 R40-0011 80 SEAL-EPDM RUBBER W/HT TAPE   
42 R40-0300 88 SEAL- EPDM COMPRESSION W/PSA   
43 703-26-90980 1 LUGGAGE DOOR INSTALLATION INFO   
44 770-26-00501 1 EXTERIOR MOLDING - BASIC (SW)   
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FLEETWOOD RV, INC 5/14/2015 12:06 PM

BRANCH: 127 MOTOR HOME DIVISION BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT PAGE: 1 OF 3

BILL PAGE: 26A00020 EXTERIOR MOLDING - 770 37R                                  BILL PAGE: 26A00020

BSEQ ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION U/M QTY NOTES FROM THRU

1 26B00004 REAR CAP ASSEMBLY (770) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

2 26B00003 FRONT CAP ASSEMBLY (770) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

3 26B00009 FBRGLS- RR DS WHLWL SKRT (E25-2550) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

4 26B00010 FBRGLS- RR RS WHLWL SKRT (E25-2551) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

5 26B00011 FBRGLS- FRT RS WHLWL SKRT (E25-2110 EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

6 26B00012 FBRGLS- FRT DS WHLWL SKRT (E25-2111 EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

7 26D00062 RS LUG DOOR ASSEMBLY (J18-0560) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

8 26D00069 DS LUG DOOR ASSEMBLY (J18-0563) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

9 26D00070 DS LUG DOOR ASSEMBLY (J18-0561) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

10 26D00079 SKIRT PNL- 22 3/4X8 3/4 (H46-6866) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

11 26D00083 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE RS W/O LOCK(J1 EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

12 26D00084 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE RS(J18-0557) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

13 26D00085 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE RS(J18-0026) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

14 26D00086 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE RS(J18-0562) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

15 26D00087 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE RS(J18-0024) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

16 26D00088 PANEL- SKIRT FILLER (H46-0002) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

17 26D00089 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE DS (J18-0025) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

18 26D00090 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE DS (J18-0545) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

19 26D00091 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE DS (J18-0535) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

20 26D00092 LUG DOOR- SIDE HINGE DS (J18-0023) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

21 26D00093 LUG DOOR-SIDE HINGE/ANG DS (J18-054 EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

22 B12-0046 COVER-S/O RAM BRKT 19.375X10.00 / REV C EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

23 B12-0049 COVER-F/F S/O RAM BRKT 14.50X11.66 / REV A EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

24 B12-0167 COVER- S/O RAM BRKT 11.50 X 10.00 / REV 0 EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

25 B12-0178 COVER- F/F S/O RAM BRKT 11.50X11.66 / REV 1 EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

26 M68-2807 SCREW- TEK #8 X1 PFH BLK STLGD/NYLK EA 12 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

27 M90-0125 CLIP- 3/8X1/2 /TINNERMAN C21449-014-3252(REV #0) EA 180 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

28 P53-1042 CAP- END BELT LINE MLDG RH    / REV 3 EA 5 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

29 P53-1043 CAP- END BELT LINE MLDG LH    / REV 3 EA 5 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

30 P86-2306 MLDG- BELT LINE RETAINER      / REV 0 LF 37.29 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

34 P86-2305 MLDG- BELT LINE SNAP-ON COVER / REV 0 LF 37.29 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

38 P86-2306 MLDG- BELT LINE RETAINER      / REV 0 LF 2.71 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

39 P86-2305 MLDG- BELT LINE SNAP-ON COVER / REV 0 LF 2.71 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

40 P77-1225 MLDG- CRNR/AWN/DRIP RAIL1 3/16(BLK) LF 70 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

41 R40-0011 SEAL-EPDM RUBBER W/HT TAPE LF 80 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

42 R40-0300 SEAL- EPDM COMPRESSION W/PSA LF 88 1/13/2014 12/31/2099



FLEETWOOD RV, INC 5/14/2015 12:06 PM

BRANCH: 127 MOTOR HOME DIVISION BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT PAGE: 2 OF 3

BILL PAGE: 26A00020 EXTERIOR MOLDING - 770 37R                                  BILL PAGE: 26A00020

BSEQ ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION U/M QTY NOTES FROM THRU

43 703-26-90980 LUGGAGE DOOR INSTALLATION INFO EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

44 770-26-00501 EXTERIOR MOLDING - BASIC (SW) EA 1 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

******************************END OF BILL******************************



FLEETWOOD RV, INC 5/14/2015 12:06 PM

BRANCH: 127 MOTOR HOME DIVISION BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT PAGE: 3 OF 3

BILL PAGE: 26A00020 EXTERIOR MOLDING - 770 37R                                  BILL PAGE: 26A00020

BSEQ ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION U/M QTY NOTES FROM THRU

30 P86-2306 MLDG- BELT LINE RETAINER      / REV 0 LF 37.29 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

30 …………………………………………………… X 5 …… 1

31 …………………………………………………… X 175 3/4 …… 1

32 …………………………………………………… X 68 1/2 …… 1

33 …………………………………………………… X 198 1/4 …… 1

34 P86-2305 MLDG- BELT LINE SNAP-ON COVER / REV 0 LF 37.29 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

34 …………………………………………………… X 5 …… 1

35 …………………………………………………… X 175 3/4 …… 1

36 …………………………………………………… X 68 1/2 …… 1

37 …………………………………………………… X 198 1/4 …… 1

38 P86-2306 MLDG- BELT LINE RETAINER      / REV 0 LF 2.71 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

38 …………………………………………………… X 32 1/2 …… 1

39 P86-2305 MLDG- BELT LINE SNAP-ON COVER / REV 0 LF 2.71 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

39 …………………………………………………… X 32 1/2 …… 1

40 P77-1225 MLDG- CRNR/AWN/DRIP RAIL1 3/16(BLK) LF 70 1/13/2014 12/31/2099

40 …………………………………………………… X 420 …… 2

******************************END OF BILL******************************
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